17th Annual Womens Championship

Teams, Teams Handicap, Handicapped

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Oak Mountain Ladies 24
2 BAMA'S BEST #3 11
3 FRIENDS #4 19
4 BAMA'SBEST 8
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,150.00
Teams, Teams Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 BAMA'S BEST #3 11
2 TAM'STEAM #2 22
3 CBB LADIES#1 1
Total prizes awarded in this division: $180.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,330.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Smoke, VeraD / Pressley, Deborah 14
2 Hardison, Beverly A / Thomas, Brandy F 16
3 Calnan, Lore/ Anderson, Denise A 28
4 Crenshaw, Tonya R / Crenshaw, TonjaF 5
5 Montgomery, Helen | / Thomas, Stanlene S 32
6 Walling, Donna J/ Bridges, JOoAnnV 6
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,385.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Howard, Chale D / Clementi, TiaR 3
2 Murrell, TamaraM / Rudolph, Tichun 22
3 Russell, Lauren C/ Chisolm, Tashera A 22
4 Walling, Donna J/ Bridges, JoAnn V 6
5 Jenkins, Brittany P/ Mosley, Nicole S 21
Total prizes awarded in this division: $160.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,545.00

Score

2,997
2,954
2,940
2,862

Prize
$1,100.00
$550.00
$300.00
$200.00

Prize
$100.00

$50.00

$30.00

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$200.00
$125.00
$100.00

$60.00

Prize

$70.00
$40.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

From
Woodstock, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Pinson, AL
Gardendale, AL

From

Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Pelham, AL
Birmingham Al, AL
Birmingham, AL
Columbiana, AL

From
Gardendale, AL
Pinson, AL
Pinson, AL
Columbiana, AL
Pinson, AL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 29, 2024 12:58 PM
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17th Annual Womens Championship

Singles, SinglesHandicap 170 & Under, Handicapped

Team name
Patterson, Shanese N
Berry, MattieM
Crenshaw, TonjaF
Smoke, VeraD
Bishop, Jackie F
Scott, Tina

Place

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, SinglesHandicap 171 & Over, Handicapped

Team name
Calnan, Lore
Jenkins, Brittany P
Brown, Alonda
Mosley, Nicole S
McDaniel, AnitaL
George, Kenisha
Murrell, TamaraM

Place

~NOoO b~ WNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch 170 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Patterson, Shanese N
2 Bishop, Jackie F
3 Scott, Tina

4 Carpenter, Kewonee J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Jenkins, Brittany P
2 Howard, Chale D
3 McDaniel, AnitaL

3 Mosley, Nicole S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
15
17
5
14
13
27

$686.25

Entry
28
21

21

11

22
$702.50

Entry
15
13
27
18

$100.00

Entry
21

11
21

$100.00

$1,588.75

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 170 & Under, Handicapped

Score
809
757
752
751
748
735

565
561

699
682
682

Prize
$300.00
$150.00

$90.00

$70.00
$50.00
$26.25

Prize
$300.00
$150.00

$80.00

$65.00
$55.00
$30.00
$22.50

Prize

$50.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize

$50.00
$25.00
$12.50
$12.50

From
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL

Birmingham Al, AL

Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From

Pelham, AL
Pinson, AL
Gardendale, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL
Pinson, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL

From

Pinson, AL
Gardendale, AL
Birmingham, AL
Pinson, AL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 29, 2024 12:58 PM
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Place Team name
1 Smoke, VeraD
2 Patterson, Shanese N
3 Pressley, Deborah
4 Nathan, Cetasha L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
17th Annual Womens Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
14 2317
15 2,308
14 2,140
14 2,132

$190.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 171 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Newman, Marquita N
2 Calnan, Lore
3 Vance, Sandra F

4 Nellis, Deborah M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 170 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Patterson, Shanese N
2 Thomas, Brandy F
3 Nathan, Cetasha L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Clementi, TiaR
2 Russell, Lauren C
3 Mosley, Nicole S

4 Jenkins, Brittany P

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry  Score
15 2231
28 2,228
24 2,216
6 2215
$275.00
$465.00
Entry  Score
15 1,750
16 1,709
14 1,622
$120.00
Entry  Score
3 1,963
22 1919
21 1,902
21 1,892
$165.00
$285.00
$6,213.75

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$15.00

Prize
$125.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

Prize

$65.00
$35.00
$20.00

Prize

$90.00
$45.00
$20.00
$10.00

From
Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Trussville, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Pelham, AL
Woodstock, AL
Columbiana, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL

From
Gardendale, AL
Pinson, AL
Pinson, AL
Pinson, AL

Final Prize Listing

Nov 29, 2024 12:58 PM
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